
Lime wheel and pineapple wedge
Garnish:

Add items to cup, add ice, shake well 
Instructions:

 Bacardi Coconut Rum

 Margaritaville Coconut Tequila

 Ripe Bar Juice Agave Margarita

 Pineapple Juice

0.75 oz.

0.75 oz.

3 oz.

3 oz.

Ingredients:

Coco Rita
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